
 

 

 

 

 

Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <luizphilippeiii@gmail.com>

Your Friday morning trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 9 de dezembro de 2025 às 17:38
Responder a: no-reply@replies.uber.com
Para: luizphilippeiii@gmail.com

Nov 27, 2025
11:59 PM

Thanks for riding,
Luiz
We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total R$65.98

Intermediation fee R$2.35

Trip fare R$61.33

Booking Fee R$2.30

Payments

Visa Credit ••••7663 R$65.98
11/28/25 12:27 AM

Want to switch your payment method? Switch

Download the receipt in a PDF format Download PDF

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
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https://click.uber.com/f/a/bTZ4nQCGZKk7GrjmFalrFA~~/AAAAARA~/uvNuejADyeVi_MjhwRlzNCr7k6l16JCuYxmWPA-LHi9Rp7knveRp14cp_pUpvckjlnz0tvbsUtRtFd3CfsFjAZxQRFysQ-etal3jRTqYuJqmk4NnuvVyEFNykGgmYfP-bBawZtwW1nOaOY2ikav2vo0GVHfSsx-2tIk-bT7XnMcnB2-vQRvy9dvXE-cxsV8dQHG3hzj2Tc7ExnXwW0A6zW2FiHOLAU6zgJOBt_2NNKY7RTPQM8W6F9aRXW0ehvXNsfnH5CET02uFwcQ1qNiTTOgoOHT72vMqboPjq74LPeYc_h09qYgbwnFiIGMXPsXxnsrEupAqawHZZi6OWoGBVO4SN1Ke4Fb3BftoG5fZZZ8mJGG64wy0mNen61tx8kIw-eH4Iypg1Xd5FlOgO5GLqKfhZqaLg0AGeZ5hrBPCZra-LksjJCHh6ThIizXT4ypo4K4_6npaJW6KFzCunkWahoQQyBLxoEKeu_6igsv0vYMOXju4nnucMAbHHeZJhbijscQCyyBmygjNQHZH8nPEtw2sAoNtzyyYpuoO6CcHI8fNFvHRfF7G4WcUhvYXvCb56MqkGDn5qPXha14SUTcR4oL6umqPlDYckEYHikR7BVbDAm13W3VWVi9T0InLDyFo0Y_Sw2oaXcG9OLX7I117AhkM43WhQH65wPfHF9DLc3aFYwgkTRwsEd0dx3wuGNa6Irhmq5LKSH7yck2_J0UGTQ~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/JK2Itk8hKY9Sh3EGI9cZaQ~~/AAAAARA~/lyX05BOT-tQFRm6TpO7u5seGt0bNoecX1kLt6ON6sSEb39lMDfRG_wm54btp2ciOK_AXF29xA5V_aD0kHcwAJnz9ZdAfFTSpX637tAVXcLtqJZhMaGhJYLpOr_KunoGrwmSWs1xoZcIqK7MUSVPTnW-v6RDzsJ0BP2_evnQ8EepRsBN56VKGubbLQLRjo_RKyqFpZe7IhDFrAlL7C1TCiw~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/LOOuJiQq142cquDFX-wxWw~~/AAAAARA~/20m5M0yiA2QvTaT6NG3MFSk__3O9Y-YRhgRaluI2p3TkNxW27khuZkChg0YtDKH1klxEDRQFwHWucAC0SiYSNXlsCPuX2K_cHgDKQy9jauUBUQCRmPPt4wnDdcgs1bawL9YgR7-kUaEc2HpL01SzCOMmQZ_whvSOWhfBT6B-boc~


 

 

12:02 AM
R. Padre João Manuel, 1.253 -
Cerqueira César - São Paulo -
SP, 01411-001

12:26 AM
R. Conde de Porto Alegre,
1033 - Campo Belo - São
Paulo - SP, 04608-001

 

 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank
directly for inquiries.

Trip details

Black
9.82 kilometers, 23 minutes

You rode with Daniel 4.98

Say thanks with a rating or tip for the driver.

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb. Learn more

Want to review your trip history? My trips

Need help? Forgot something?
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